ﬂoatingframe BAS  design Aberto Meda

— 46 —

— 60 — 220

Beam seating system with structure in polished, stove enamelled or chromed aluminium; seat composed of three bigframe
and fire retardant PVC covered polyester mesh.

frame fabric

Amin @ 10 - akaminum and mesh - Aminium und Netzoawebe

106

frame mesh /leather

alumino - duminium - Alumirum P - meth - Netzgewebe pele - bather - Loder
Aumainium - alumenium Sy madle - doek Qur - lnder




Certificazioni

Registro
71689/6

71689/2
71689/1

71689/5
71688/1
71689/3
71689/4
71689/6

71689/2
71689/1

71689/5
71688/1
71689/3
71689/4
71689/6

71689/2
71689/1

71689/5
71688/1
71689/3
71689/4
71689/6

71689/2
71689/1
71689/5
71688/1

71689/3
71689/4

Prova Verifica
seat and back static
load test
seat front edge
durability test
combined seat and back
fatigue test
chair drop test
stability test
seat impact test
back impact test
seat and back static
load test
seat front edge
durability test
combined seat and back
fatigue test
chair drop test
stability test
seat impact test
back impact test
seat and back static
load test
seat front edge
durability test
combined seat and back
fatigue test
chair drop test
stability test
seat impact test
back impact test
seat and back static
load test
seat front edge
durability test
combined seat and back
fatigue test
chair drop test
stability test
seat impact test
back impact test

Norma
EN 1728/00

EN 1728/00

EN 1728/00

EN 1728/00
EN 1022/05
EN 1728/00
EN 1728/00
EN 1728/00

EN 1728/00

EN 1728/00

EN 1728/00
EN 1022/05
EN 1728/00
EN 1728/00
EN 1728/00

EN 1728/00

EN 1728/00

EN 1728/00
EN 1022/05
EN 1728/00
EN 1728/00
EN 1728/00

EN 1728/00
EN 1728/00
EN 1728/00
EN 1022/05

EN 1728/00
EN 1728/00

Data
17/07/2006

10/10/2006

10/10/2006

10/10/2006
21/07/2006
10/10/2006
10/10/2006
17/07/2006

10/10/2006

10/10/2006

10/10/2006
21/07/2006
10/10/2006
10/10/2006
17/07/2006

10/10/2006

10/10/2006

10/10/2006
21/07/2006
10/10/2006
10/10/2006
17/07/2006

10/10/2006
10/10/2006
10/10/2006
21/07/2006

10/10/2006
10/10/2006

Posizione

@
Allas Via delle Marine 5 24064 Grumello del Monte BG +39 035 44 22 511 www.aliasdesign.it info@aliasdesign. it



